
Sponsor: Project Description:PIN: Phase: Funding Source: FFY 25/26: FFY 26/27: FFY 27/28: FFY 28/29: 5-Year TIP

2026-2030 TIP

Federal Highway Administration - Project Listing

2026-2030 TIP

FFY 29/30:

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, RT 11 @ RT 49 INTERSECTION, VIL OF CENTRAL SQ, OSW CONYSDOT304364

Project Type: Safety

Detailed Design $539,000HSIP

Detailed Design $60,000Match

ROW Acquisition $249,000HSIP

ROW Acquisition $28,000Match

Construction $2,429,000HSIP

Construction $270,000Match

Construction $2,169,000STBG-Flex

Construction $542,000Match

Inspection $648,000STBG-Flex

Inspection $162,000Match

$876,000 $6,220,000Total: $7,096,000

$788,000 $5,246,000Total Federal Funds: $6,034,000

PIN Grand Total: $7,705,000

PIN Fed Total: $6,582,000

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, RT 11, I-81 OFF RAMP TO RT 11A, ONON CONYSDOT304370

Project Type: Safety

Detailed Design $146,000HSIP

Detailed Design $16,000Match

ROW Incidentals $45,000HSIP

ROW Incidentals $5,000Match

ROW Acquisition $180,000HSIP

ROW Acquisition $20,000Match

Construction $2,575,000HSIP

Construction $286,000Match

Inspection $412,000HSIP

Inspection $46,000Match

$50,000 $362,000 $3,319,000Total: $3,731,000

$45,000 $326,000 $2,987,000Total Federal Funds: $3,358,000

PIN Grand Total: $4,431,000

PIN Fed Total: $4,008,000

RECON RT 20 AND REHAB RT 11, TN OF LAFAYETTE, ONONDAGA COUNTYNYSDOT307624

Project Type: Pavement

Detailed Design $540,000STBG-Flex

Detailed Design $135,000Match

$675,000Total: $675,000

$540,000Total Federal Funds: $540,000

PIN Grand Total: $17,535,000

PIN Fed Total: $13,179,000

MBC, RT 20, COUNTY LINE TO RT 175, TN & VIL OF SKANEATELES, ONONDAGA CONYSDOT307625

Project Type: Pavement

Detailed Design $370,000NHPP

Detailed Design $93,000Match

ROW Acquisition $225,000STBG-Flex

ROW Acquisition $56,000Match

$744,000Total: $744,000

$595,000Total Federal Funds: $595,000

PIN Grand Total: $1,416,000

PIN Fed Total: $1,133,000
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Federal Highway Administration - Project Listing

2026-2030 TIP

FFY 29/30:

MBC, RT 5 BYPASS, OLD RT 5 TO RT 695, CAMILLUS, ONONDAGA CONYSDOT307627

Project Type: Pavement

Construction $9,056,000NHPP - S

Construction $2,264,000Match

Inspection $800,000NHPP - S

Inspection $200,000Match

$12,320,000Total: $12,320,000

$9,856,000Total Federal Funds: $9,856,000

PIN Grand Total: $12,320,000

PIN Fed Total: $9,856,000

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT, RT 20 OVER BUTTERNUT CRK, ONON CONYSDOT307628

Project Type: Bridge

Detailed Design $166,000NHPP

Detailed Design $42,000Match

Construction $1,866,000NHPP

Construction $466,000Match

Inspection $280,000NHPP

Inspection $70,000Match

$208,000 $2,682,000Total: $2,890,000

$166,000 $2,146,000Total Federal Funds: $2,312,000

PIN Grand Total: $3,040,000

PIN Fed Total: $2,432,000

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT, RT 20 OVER LIMESTONE CRK, POMPEY, ONON CONYSDOT307629

Project Type: Bridge

Detailed Design $499,000NHPP

Detailed Design $125,000Match

Construction $1,972,000NHPP

Construction $493,000Match

Inspection $296,000NHPP

Inspection $74,000Match

$624,000 $2,835,000Total: $3,459,000

$499,000 $2,268,000Total Federal Funds: $2,767,000

PIN Grand Total: $3,709,000

PIN Fed Total: $2,967,000

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT, RT 298 OVER I-90, TN OF DEWITT, ONON CONYSDOT310417

Project Type: Bridge

Detailed Design $154,000Match

Construction $2,730,000NHFP

Inspection $270,000NHFP

$3,154,000Total: $3,154,000

$3,000,000Total Federal Funds: $3,000,000

PIN Grand Total: $3,436,000

PIN Fed Total: $3,226,000

BRIDGE REHAB, RT 298 OVER BARGE CANAL, SYRACUSE, ONON CONYSDOT310425

Project Type: Bridge

Detailed Design $424,000STBG-Urban

Detailed Design $106,000Match

$530,000Total: $530,000

$424,000Total Federal Funds: $424,000

PIN Grand Total: $18,316,000

PIN Fed Total: $14,652,000
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2026-2030 TIP

FFY 29/30:

ONONDAGA LAKE PARKWAY SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, OLD LIVERPOOL TO I-81 RAMP, TN OF SALINA, ONON CONYSDOT328723

Project Type: Safety

Detailed Design $597,000HSIP

Detailed Design $66,000Match

ROW Acquisition $54,000HSIP

ROW Acquisition $6,000Match

Construction $2,636,000HSIP

Construction $293,000Match

Construction $16,095,000NHPP

Construction $4,024,000Match

Inspection $351,000HSIP

Inspection $39,000Match

Inspection $2,542,000NHPP

Inspection $636,000Match

$723,000 $26,616,000Total: $27,339,000

$651,000 $21,624,000Total Federal Funds: $22,275,000

PIN Grand Total: $30,982,000

PIN Fed Total: $25,287,000

PAVING, OSWEGO ST, S WILLOW ST TO TULIP ST, LIVERPOOL, ONON CONYSDOT328724

Project Type: Pavement

Construction $4,067,000NHPP

Construction $1,017,000Match

Inspection $623,000NHPP

Inspection $156,000Match

$5,863,000Total: $5,863,000

$4,690,000Total Federal Funds: $4,690,000

PIN Grand Total: $7,063,000

PIN Fed Total: $5,650,000

AIRPORT RD BRIDGES OVER I81 MINOR REHAB, TN OF SALINA, ONON CONYSDOT350179

Project Type: Bridge

Construction $720,000NHPP

Construction $80,000Match

$800,000Total: $800,000

$720,000Total Federal Funds: $720,000

PIN Grand Total: $13,901,000

PIN Fed Total: $12,511,000

BRIDGE REHAB, I-81, RAMPS TO HIAWATHA & CR 137, SYRACUSE, ONON CONYSDOT350184

Project Type: Bridge

Detailed Design $749,000NHPP

Detailed Design $83,000Match

Construction $13,007,000NHPP

Construction $1,445,000Match

Inspection $1,961,000NHPP

Inspection $218,000Match

$832,000 $16,631,000Total: $17,463,000

$749,000 $14,968,000Total Federal Funds: $15,717,000

PIN Grand Total: $18,259,000

PIN Fed Total: $16,433,000
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FFY 29/30:

BRIDGE REHAB, I-81, OVER ROUTE 11, NEDROW, ONON CONYSDOT350186

Project Type: Bridge

Construction $1,040,000Misc Federal Aid

Construction $260,000Match

Construction $21,330,000NHPP

Construction $2,370,000Match

Inspection $3,375,000NHPP

Inspection $375,000Match

$28,750,000Total: $28,750,000

$25,745,000Total Federal Funds: $25,745,000

PIN Grand Total: $30,062,000

PIN Fed Total: $26,025,000

BRIDGE REHAB, HIAWATHA BLVD, OVER I-81, SYRACUSE, ONON CONYSDOT350188

Project Type: Bridge

Detailed Design $778,000NHPP

Detailed Design $86,000Match

$864,000Total: $864,000

$778,000Total Federal Funds: $778,000

PIN Grand Total: $12,194,000

PIN Fed Total: $10,975,000

REBUILD I-690 & WEST STREET INTERCHANGE, ONON CONYSDOT350195

Project Type: Bridge

Construction $558,405,000BFP

Construction $4,280,000BFP - Off

Construction $1,070,000Match

Construction $62,045,000Match

Construction $348,225,000NHPP - S

Construction $40,025,000Match

$1,014,050,000Total: $1,014,050,000

$910,910,000Total Federal Funds: $910,910,000

PIN Grand Total: $1,014,050,000

PIN Fed Total: $910,910,000

BUSINESS LOOP 81, NORTHERN SECTION, PH. 2, SYRACUSE, ONON CONYSDOT350196

Project Type: Bridge

Construction $32,800,000BFP

Construction $8,200,000Match

Construction $178,160,000NHPP - S

Construction $44,540,000Match

Inspection $23,440,000NHPP - S

Inspection $5,860,000Match

$293,000,000Total: $293,000,000

$234,400,000Total Federal Funds: $234,400,000

PIN Grand Total: $325,000,000

PIN Fed Total: $260,000,000
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2026-2030 TIP

FFY 29/30:

BUSINESS LOOP 81, SOUTHERN SECTION, PH. 2, SYRACUSE, ONON CONYSDOT350197

Project Type: Bridge

Construction $182,880,000NHPP - S

Construction $45,720,000Match

Construction $115,000,000Match

Construction $3,600,000STBG-Flex - S

Construction $900,000Match

Inspection $20,320,000NHPP - S

Inspection $5,080,000Match

Inspection $400,000STBG-Flex - S

Inspection $100,000Match

$374,000,000Total: $374,000,000

$207,200,000Total Federal Funds: $207,200,000

PIN Grand Total: $399,800,000

PIN Fed Total: $227,840,000

BRIDGE REHAB, I81 OVER ONEIDA RIVER PH 1 NB BRIDGE, ONON/OSWNYSDOT350199

Project Type: Bridge

Detailed Design $477,000NHPP

Detailed Design $53,000Match

Construction $8,342,000BFP

Construction $927,000Match

Construction $35,398,000NHPP

Construction $3,933,000Match

Inspection $4,860,000NHPP

Inspection $540,000Match

$530,000 $54,000,000Total: $54,530,000

$477,000 $48,600,000Total Federal Funds: $49,077,000

PIN Grand Total: $57,030,000

PIN Fed Total: $51,327,000

BRIDGE REHAB, I81 OVER ONEIDA RIVER PH 2 SB BRIDGE, ONON/OSWNYSDOT350202

Project Type: Bridge

Detailed Design $477,000NHPP

Detailed Design $53,000Match

Construction $8,342,000BFP

Construction $927,000Match

Construction $35,096,000NHPP

Construction $3,900,000Match

Inspection $5,049,000NHPP

Inspection $561,000Match

$530,000 $53,875,000Total: $54,405,000

$477,000 $48,487,000Total Federal Funds: $48,964,000

PIN Grand Total: $54,405,000

PIN Fed Total: $48,964,000

I-690 & BL 81 DRAINAGE TRUNK LINE, SYRACUSE, ONONDAGA CO.NYSDOT350204

Project Type: Other

Construction $83,200,000STBG-Flex - S

Construction $20,800,000Match

Inspection $5,740,000Match

Inspection $3,408,000STBG-Flex - S

Inspection $852,000Match

$114,000,000Total: $114,000,000

$86,608,000Total Federal Funds: $86,608,000

PIN Grand Total: $114,000,000

PIN Fed Total: $86,608,000
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2026-2030 TIP

FFY 29/30:

RAMP TO I-690 WB OVER 690 AND 930T OVER CR 80, BRIDGE REHAB, TN OF GEDDES, ONON CONYSDOT350654

Project Type: Bridge

Detailed Design $333,000STBG-Flex

Detailed Design $37,000Match

$370,000Total: $370,000

$333,000Total Federal Funds: $333,000

PIN Grand Total: $22,576,000

PIN Fed Total: $20,318,000

PAVING, RT 11, CITY LINE TO TAFT RD, SALINA & CLAY, ONON CONYSDOT360370

Project Type: Pavement

Detailed Design $432,000STBG-Flex

Detailed Design $108,000Match

$540,000Total: $540,000

$432,000Total Federal Funds: $432,000

PIN Grand Total: $15,963,000

PIN Fed Total: $12,770,000

VPP RT 321, KINGSTON RD TO FORWARD RD, ONON CONYSDOT360469

Project Type: Pavement

Construction $1,600,000STBG-Flex

Construction $400,000Match

Inspection $40,000Match

$2,040,000Total: $2,040,000

$1,600,000Total Federal Funds: $1,600,000

PIN Grand Total: $2,040,000

PIN Fed Total: $1,600,000

VPP/MILL RT 20, CO. TO VILL & GOODSPEED TO 175, ONONDAGA CONYSDOT360510

Project Type: Pavement

Construction $1,200,000NHPP

Construction $300,000Match

Inspection $30,000Match

$1,530,000Total: $1,530,000

$1,200,000Total Federal Funds: $1,200,000

PIN Grand Total: $1,530,000

PIN Fed Total: $1,200,000

TMC/ITS OPERATIONS & MAINTENANCENYSDOT380607

Project Type: Special

Other $1,360,000NHPP - S

Other $340,000Match

$1,700,000Total: $1,700,000

$1,360,000Total Federal Funds: $1,360,000

PIN Grand Total: $1,700,000

PIN Fed Total: $1,360,000

FREEWAY INCIDENT MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS, PHASE V & VI, ONON CONYSDOT380773

Project Type: Special

Detailed Design $495,000NHFP

Detailed Design $55,000Match

Construction $5,700,000NHFP

Construction $356,000Match

Inspection $815,000NHFP

Inspection $35,000Match

$550,000 $6,906,000Total: $7,456,000

$495,000 $6,515,000Total Federal Funds: $7,010,000

PIN Grand Total: $8,556,000

PIN Fed Total: $8,000,000
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2026-2030 TIP

FFY 29/30:

ONONDAGA COUNTY TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENTS DBB PROJECT, PHASE 1NYSDOT380797

Project Type: Bridge

Scoping $0 $0 $0 $0Match

Construction $39,600,000NHPP - S

Construction $9,900,000Match

Construction $325,500,000Match

Inspection $5,940,000NHPP - S

Inspection $1,485,000Match

Inspection $825,000Match

$0 $383,250,000 $0 $0 $0Total: $383,250,000

$45,540,000Total Federal Funds: $45,540,000

PIN Grand Total: $383,250,000

PIN Fed Total: $45,540,000

$1,850,643,000 $407,731,000 $69,262,000 $26,616,000 $62,297,000Total: $2,416,549,000

$1,486,536,000 $67,022,000 $62,230,000 $21,624,000 $56,033,000Total Federal Funds: $1,693,445,000

NYSDOT TOTALS:

TUTTLE RD BRIDGE REPLACEMENT, TN OF CICERO, ONON COOCDOT375576

Project Type: Bridge

Construction $853,000BFP - Off

Construction $45,000Match

Inspection $223,000BFP - Off

Inspection $12,000Match

$1,133,000Total: $1,133,000

$1,076,000Total Federal Funds: $1,076,000

PIN Grand Total: $1,210,000

PIN Fed Total: $1,149,000

ONONDAGA LAKE CANALWAYS TRAIL - SALINA EXTENSION PROJECT, SYRACUSE & TN OF SALINA, ONON COOCDOT375622

Project Type: Bike/Pedestrian

Detailed Design $480,000NHPP

Detailed Design $120,000Match

Construction $3,922,000NHPP

Construction $981,000Match

Inspection $509,000NHPP

Inspection $127,000Match

$600,000 $5,539,000Total: $6,139,000

$480,000 $4,431,000Total Federal Funds: $4,911,000

PIN Grand Total: $6,990,000

PIN Fed Total: $5,591,000

PAVING, BUCKLEY RD, HOPKINS TO TAFT, TN OF CLAY, ONON COOCDOT375670

Project Type: Pavement

Construction $4,576,000STBG-Urban

Construction $1,144,000Match

Inspection $832,000STBG-Urban

Inspection $208,000Match

$6,760,000Total: $6,760,000

$5,408,000Total Federal Funds: $5,408,000

PIN Grand Total: $7,180,000

PIN Fed Total: $5,744,000
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2026-2030 TIP

FFY 29/30:

PAVING, JOHN GLENN BLVD EB, I-690 TO BUCKLEY RD, TNS OF CLAY, GEDDES & SALINA, ONON COOCDOT375671

Project Type: Pavement

ROW Acquisition $55,000NHPP

ROW Acquisition $14,000Match

$69,000Total: $69,000

$55,000Total Federal Funds: $55,000

PIN Grand Total: $8,604,000

PIN Fed Total: $6,882,000

PAVING, ONONDAGA BLVD, CITY BOUNDARY TO FAY RD, TN OF ONONDAGA, ONON COOCDOT375675

Project Type: Pavement

Construction $2,309,000STBG-Flex

Construction $577,000Match

Construction $3,195,000STBG-Urban

Construction $799,000Match

Inspection $825,000STBG-Urban

Inspection $206,000Match

$7,911,000Total: $7,911,000

$6,329,000Total Federal Funds: $6,329,000

PIN Grand Total: $8,792,000

PIN Fed Total: $7,033,000

PAVING, 7TH NORTH ST, ELECTRONICS PKWY TO RR BRIDGE, TN OF SALINA, ONON COOCDOT375676

Project Type: Pavement

ROW Acquisition $160,000STBG-Flex

ROW Acquisition $40,000Match

$200,000Total: $200,000

$160,000Total Federal Funds: $160,000

PIN Grand Total: $12,690,000

PIN Fed Total: $10,152,000

PAVING, BUCKLEY RD, BEAR RD TO HENRY CLAY BLVD, TN OF CLAY, ONON COOCDOT375678

Project Type: Pavement

Construction $2,330,000NHPP

Construction $582,000Match

Inspection $349,000NHPP

Inspection $87,000Match

$3,348,000Total: $3,348,000

$2,679,000Total Federal Funds: $2,679,000

PIN Grand Total: $3,694,000

PIN Fed Total: $2,955,000

BRIDGE REHAB, N MANLIUS RD OVER LIMESTONE CRK, TN OF MANLIUS, ONON COOCDOT375691

Project Type: Bridge

Construction $1,191,000STBG-Off - S

Construction $63,000Match

Inspection $167,000STBG-Off - S

Inspection $9,000Match

$1,430,000Total: $1,430,000

$1,358,000Total Federal Funds: $1,358,000

PIN Grand Total: $1,730,000

PIN Fed Total: $1,644,000
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2026-2030 TIP

FFY 29/30:

ONONDAGA LAKE CANALWAYS TRAIL - SALINA EXTENSION PROJECT -  Phase 2, SYRACUSE & TN OF SALINA, ONON COOCDOT375702

Project Type: Bike/Pedestrian

Detailed Design $976,000NHPP

Detailed Design $244,000Match

ROW Acquisition $183,000NHPP

ROW Acquisition $46,000Match

Construction $17,137,000NHPP

Construction $4,284,000Match

Construction $3,447,000STBG-Flex

Construction $862,000Match

Construction $2,946,000STBG-Urban

Construction $737,000Match

Inspection $2,997,000NHPP

Inspection $749,000Match

$1,449,000 $33,159,000Total: $34,608,000

$1,159,000 $26,527,000Total Federal Funds: $27,686,000

PIN Grand Total: $34,608,000

PIN Fed Total: $27,686,000

BRIDGE REHAB, OLD RT 57 OVER ONEIDA RIVER, TN OF CLAY & TN OF SCHROEPPEL, ONON & OSW COOCDOT375703

Project Type: Bridge

Detailed Design $854,000STBG-Flex

Detailed Design $213,000Match

$1,067,000Total: $1,067,000

$854,000Total Federal Funds: $854,000

PIN Grand Total: $20,243,000

PIN Fed Total: $17,950,000

IMPROVEMENTS, OLD LIVERPOOL RD, NY 370 TO ELECTRONICS PKWY, TN OF SALINA & VIL OF LIVERPOOL, ONON COOCDOT375705

Project Type: Pavement

Scoping $17,000STBG-Urban

Scoping $4,000Match

Preliminary Design $424,000STBG-Urban

Preliminary Design $106,000Match

Detailed Design $424,000STBG-Urban

Detailed Design $106,000Match

ROW Incidentals $4,000STBG-Urban

ROW Incidentals $1,000Match

$1,086,000Total: $1,086,000

$869,000Total Federal Funds: $869,000

PIN Grand Total: $7,606,000

PIN Fed Total: $6,085,000
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2026-2030 TIP

FFY 29/30:

BRIDGE REHAB, JAMESVILLE TOLL RD OVER SUSQUEHANNA RR, TN OF DEWITT, ONON COOCDOT375715

Project Type: Bridge

Scoping $8,000STBG-Urban

Scoping $2,000Match

Preliminary Design $306,000STBG-Urban

Preliminary Design $77,000Match

Detailed Design $306,000STBG-Urban

Detailed Design $77,000Match

Construction $2,244,000STBG-Urban

Construction $561,000Match

Inspection $359,000STBG-Urban

Inspection $90,000Match

$776,000 $3,254,000Total: $4,030,000

$620,000 $2,603,000Total Federal Funds: $3,223,000

PIN Grand Total: $4,030,000

PIN Fed Total: $3,223,000

IMPROVEMENTS, VINE ST, LIVERPOOL VILL LINE TO BURR DR, TN OF SALINA, ONON COOCDOT375716

Project Type: Pavement

Scoping $17,000STBG-Flex

Scoping $4,000Match

Preliminary Design $233,000STBG-Flex

Preliminary Design $58,000Match

$312,000Total: $312,000

$250,000Total Federal Funds: $250,000

PIN Grand Total: $3,840,000

PIN Fed Total: $3,072,000

W DEAD CREEK RD (CR 272) OVER DEAD CREEK, BRIDGE REPLACEMENT, TN OF VAN BUREN, ONON COOCDOT375721

Project Type: Bridge

Construction $984,000BFP - Off

Construction $52,000Match

Inspection $165,000BFP - Off

Inspection $9,000Match

$1,210,000Total: $1,210,000

$1,149,000Total Federal Funds: $1,149,000

PIN Grand Total: $1,437,000

PIN Fed Total: $1,365,000

REPLACE, PECK RD BRIDGE OVER CHITTENANGO CREEK, ONON COOCDOT375748

Project Type: Bridge

Construction $1,470,000BFP - Off

Construction $78,000Match

Inspection $191,000BFP - Off

Inspection $10,000Match

$1,749,000Total: $1,749,000

$1,661,000Total Federal Funds: $1,661,000

PIN Grand Total: $2,039,000

PIN Fed Total: $1,936,000

PEDESTRIAN & SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, TEALL AVE, SYR & SALINA, ONON COOCDOT395082

Project Type: Bike/Pedestrian

Construction $2,984,000CMAQ - S

Construction $746,000Match

Inspection $546,000CMAQ - S

Inspection $137,000Match

$4,413,000Total: $4,413,000

$3,530,000Total Federal Funds: $3,530,000

PIN Grand Total: $5,532,000

PIN Fed Total: $4,425,000
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2026-2030 TIP
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2026-2030 TIP

FFY 29/30:

$20,543,000 $17,130,000 $312,000 $37,480,000Total: $75,465,000

$16,999,000 $13,965,000 $250,000 $29,984,000Total Federal Funds: $61,198,000

OCDOT TOTALS:

INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS, PSAP #2, SYRACUSE, ONON COSYRACUSE375679

Project Type: Safety

Construction $90,000HSIP

Construction $10,000Match

$100,000Total: $100,000

$90,000Total Federal Funds: $90,000

PIN Grand Total: $1,937,000

PIN Fed Total: $1,743,000

OPERATING ASSISTANCE, TRANSPORTATION MANAGEMENT CENTER, SYRACUSE, ONON COSYRACUSE375707

Project Type: Special

Other $1,070,000STBG-Flex

Other $268,000Match

$1,338,000Total: $1,338,000

$1,070,000Total Federal Funds: $1,070,000

PIN Grand Total: $1,338,000

PIN Fed Total: $1,070,000

IMPROVEMENTS, ERIE BLVD W, FRANKLIN ST TO W GENESEE ST, SYRACUSE, ONON COSYRACUSE375709

Project Type: Pavement

Construction $879,000STBG-Flex

Construction $220,000Match

Construction $5,147,000STBG-Urban

Construction $1,287,000Match

Inspection $670,000STBG-Urban

Inspection $167,000Match

$8,370,000Total: $8,370,000

$6,696,000Total Federal Funds: $6,696,000

PIN Grand Total: $9,133,000

PIN Fed Total: $7,306,000

CREEKWALK PH III, COLVIN ST TO DORWIN AVE, SYRACUSE, ONON COSYRACUSE375710

Project Type: Bike/Pedestrian

ROW Acquisition $254,000STBG-Urban

ROW Acquisition $64,000Match

Construction $3,671,000STBG-Flex

Construction $918,000Match

Construction $4,485,000STBG-Urban

Construction $1,122,000Match

Inspection $275,000STBG-Flex

Inspection $69,000Match

Inspection $631,000STBG-Urban

Inspection $158,000Match

$318,000 $11,329,000Total: $11,647,000

$254,000 $9,062,000Total Federal Funds: $9,316,000

PIN Grand Total: $13,585,000

PIN Fed Total: $10,867,000

Page 11 Print Date December 5, 2025



Sponsor: Project Description:PIN: Phase: Funding Source: FFY 25/26: FFY 26/27: FFY 27/28: FFY 28/29: 5-Year TIP
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2026-2030 TIP

FFY 29/30:

IMPROVEMENTS, JAMES ST, S SALINA ST TO GRANT BLVD, SYRACUSE, ONON COSYRACUSE375711

Project Type: Pavement

Construction $11,448,000NHPP

Construction $2,862,000Match

Inspection $1,272,000NHPP

Inspection $318,000Match

$15,900,000Total: $15,900,000

$12,720,000Total Federal Funds: $12,720,000

PIN Grand Total: $17,172,000

PIN Fed Total: $13,738,000

IMPROVEMENTS, S GEDDES ST, BELLEVUE AVE TO ERIE BLVD, W FAYETTE ST, WEST ST TO TOMPKINS ST, SYRACUSE, ONON 
CO

SYRACUSE375712

Project Type: Pavement

Scoping $173,000STBG-Flex

Scoping $43,000Match

Preliminary Design $173,000STBG-Flex

Preliminary Design $43,000Match

Detailed Design $308,000STBG-Flex

Detailed Design $77,000Match

$817,000Total: $817,000

$654,000Total Federal Funds: $654,000

PIN Grand Total: $12,257,000

PIN Fed Total: $9,806,000

IMPROVEMENTS, TEALL AVE, BURNET AVE TO GRANT BLVD, SYRACUSE, ONON COSYRACUSE375713

Project Type: Pavement

Scoping $134,000STBG-Urban

Scoping $34,000Match

Preliminary Design $134,000STBG-Urban

Preliminary Design $34,000Match

Detailed Design $277,000STBG-Urban

Detailed Design $69,000Match

$336,000 $346,000Total: $682,000

$268,000 $277,000Total Federal Funds: $545,000

PIN Grand Total: $12,082,000

PIN Fed Total: $9,665,000

IMPROVEMENTS, ERIE BLVD E, ALMOND ST TO S BEECH ST, SYRACUSE, ONON COSYRACUSE375714

Project Type: Pavement

Construction $3,429,000NHPP

Construction $857,000Match

Inspection $381,000NHPP

Inspection $95,000Match

$4,762,000Total: $4,762,000

$3,810,000Total Federal Funds: $3,810,000

PIN Grand Total: $5,277,000

PIN Fed Total: $4,221,000
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2026-2030 TIP

FFY 29/30:

MOBILITY IMPROVEMENTS, RTC/REGIONAL MARKET AREA, SYRACUSE, ONONDAGA COSYRACUSE375717

Project Type: Bike/Pedestrian

Detailed Design $254,000CRP

Detailed Design $64,000Match

Construction $1,750,000CRP

Construction $438,000Match

Construction $425,000Match

Inspection $238,000CRP

Inspection $60,000Match

$3,229,000Total: $3,229,000

$2,242,000Total Federal Funds: $2,242,000

PIN Grand Total: $3,541,000

PIN Fed Total: $2,492,000

RT 175 BRIDGE REHAB OVER ONON CREEK, SYRACUSE, ONONDAGA COSYRACUSE375719

Project Type: Bridge

Construction $1,010,000BFP

Construction $53,000Match

Construction $439,000STBG-Flex

Construction $110,000Match

Inspection $190,000BFP

Inspection $10,000Match

Inspection $84,000STBG-Flex

Inspection $21,000Match

$1,917,000Total: $1,917,000

$1,723,000Total Federal Funds: $1,723,000

PIN Grand Total: $2,232,000

PIN Fed Total: $2,022,000

REPLACE, W BRIGHTON AVE BRIDGE OVER ONON CREEK, SYR, ONON COSYRACUSE375750

Project Type: Bridge

Construction $1,174,000BFP

Construction $62,000Match

Inspection $176,000BFP

Inspection $9,000Match

$1,421,000Total: $1,421,000

$1,350,000Total Federal Funds: $1,350,000

PIN Grand Total: $1,791,000

PIN Fed Total: $1,702,000

RECONNECT, COMPLETE ST GRID, E ADAMS/15TH WARD, SYR, ONON COSYRACUSE375769

Project Type: Bike/Pedestrian

Construction $25,000,000Misc Federal Aid

Inspection $3,500,000Misc Federal Aid

$28,500,000Total: $28,500,000

$28,500,000Total Federal Funds: $28,500,000

PIN Grand Total: $30,000,000

PIN Fed Total: $30,000,000
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FFY 29/30:

CREEKWALK, KIRK PARK DR TO BALLANTYNE RD, SYR, ONON COSYRACUSE375770

Project Type: Bike/Pedestrian

Detailed Design $704,000STBG-Flex

Detailed Design $176,000Match

ROW Acquisition $155,000STBG-Urban

ROW Acquisition $39,000Match

Construction $1,793,000STBG-Flex

Construction $448,000Match

Construction $277,000STBG-Urban

Construction $69,000Match

Inspection $199,000STBG-Flex

Inspection $50,000Match

Inspection $31,000STBG-Urban

Inspection $8,000Match

$1,074,000 $2,875,000Total: $3,949,000

$859,000 $2,300,000Total Federal Funds: $3,159,000

PIN Grand Total: $3,949,000

PIN Fed Total: $3,159,000

PED BRIDGE REPLACEMENT, CREEKWALK, KIRK PARK, SYR, ONON COSYRACUSE395079

Project Type: Bike/Pedestrian

Construction $1,006,000TAP - S

Construction $251,000Match

Inspection $220,000TAP - S

Inspection $55,000Match

$1,532,000Total: $1,532,000

$1,226,000Total Federal Funds: $1,226,000

PIN Grand Total: $1,922,000

PIN Fed Total: $1,538,000

PEDESTRIAN & BIKE IMPROVEMENTS, ERIE BLVD W, SYR, ONON COSYRACUSE395080

Project Type: Bike/Pedestrian

Construction $2,678,000TAP - S

Construction $670,000Match

Inspection $360,000TAP - S

Inspection $90,000Match

$3,798,000Total: $3,798,000

$3,038,000Total Federal Funds: $3,038,000

PIN Grand Total: $4,468,000

PIN Fed Total: $3,574,000

INNER HARBOR AREA SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS, SYRACUSE, ONON COSYRACUSE395088

Project Type: Bike/Pedestrian

Construction $2,320,000TAP

Construction $580,000Match

Inspection $366,000TAP

Inspection $92,000Match

$3,358,000Total: $3,358,000

$2,686,000Total Federal Funds: $2,686,000

PIN Grand Total: $3,933,000

PIN Fed Total: $3,146,000
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2026-2030 TIP

FFY 29/30:

NEW SHARED USE PATH, ON WEST SIDE TRAIL, SYRACUSE, ONON COSYRACUSE395089

Project Type: Bike/Pedestrian

ROW Acquisition $40,000TAP

ROW Acquisition $10,000Match

Construction $2,608,000TAP

Construction $652,000Match

Inspection $480,000TAP

Inspection $120,000Match

$50,000 $3,860,000Total: $3,910,000

$40,000 $3,088,000Total Federal Funds: $3,128,000

PIN Grand Total: $4,930,000

PIN Fed Total: $3,944,000

$42,673,000 $32,176,000 $8,370,000 $336,000 $11,675,000Total: $95,230,000

$39,696,000 $25,954,000 $6,696,000 $268,000 $9,339,000Total Federal Funds: $81,953,000

SYRACUSE TOTALS:

CONNECTIVE CORRIDOR; VIL OF SOLVAY, TN OF GEDDES, ONON COTown of Geddes395095

Project Type: Bike/Pedestrian

Scoping $352,000Misc Federal Aid

Scoping $88,000Match

Preliminary Design $264,000Misc Federal Aid

Preliminary Design $66,000Match

Detailed Design $264,000Misc Federal Aid

Detailed Design $66,000Match

Construction $3,744,000Misc Federal Aid

Construction $936,000Match

Inspection $376,000Misc Federal Aid

Inspection $94,000Match

$1,100,000 $5,150,000Total: $6,250,000

$880,000 $4,120,000Total Federal Funds: $5,000,000

PIN Grand Total: $6,250,000

PIN Fed Total: $5,000,000

$1,100,000 $5,150,000Total: $6,250,000

$880,000 $4,120,000Total Federal Funds: $5,000,000

Town of Geddes TOTALS:

CLARK HOLLOW RD BRIDGE REPLACEMENT, TN OF LAFAYETTE, ONONDAGA COTown of LaFayette375727

Project Type: Bridge

ROW Acquisition $19,000BFP - Off

ROW Acquisition $1,000Match

Construction $1,206,000BFP - Off

Construction $63,000Match

Inspection $166,000BFP - Off

Inspection $9,000Match

$1,464,000Total: $1,464,000

$1,391,000Total Federal Funds: $1,391,000

PIN Grand Total: $1,810,000

PIN Fed Total: $1,719,000
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FFY 29/30:

$1,464,000Total: $1,464,000

$1,391,000Total Federal Funds: $1,391,000

Town of LaFayette TOTALS:

PEDESTRIAN IMPROVEMENTS, VIL OF N SYRACUSE, ONON COV North Syracuse395081

Project Type: Bike/Pedestrian

Construction $898,000TAP - S

Construction $225,000Match

Inspection $124,000TAP - S

Inspection $31,000Match

$1,278,000Total: $1,278,000

$1,022,000Total Federal Funds: $1,022,000

PIN Grand Total: $1,558,000

PIN Fed Total: $1,246,000

$1,278,000Total: $1,278,000

$1,022,000Total Federal Funds: $1,022,000

V North Syracuse TOTALS:

REPLACE, ELIZABETH ST BRIDGE OVER SKANEATELES CREEK, ONON COVil of Skaneateles375749

Project Type: Bridge

ROW Acquisition $138,000BFP - Off

ROW Acquisition $7,000Match

Construction $1,435,000BFP - Off

Construction $75,000Match

Inspection $225,000BFP - Off

Inspection $12,000Match

$145,000 $1,747,000Total: $1,892,000

$138,000 $1,660,000Total Federal Funds: $1,798,000

PIN Grand Total: $2,272,000

PIN Fed Total: $2,159,000

$145,000 $1,747,000Total: $1,892,000

$138,000 $1,660,000Total Federal Funds: $1,798,000

Vil of Skaneateles TOTALS:
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FFY 29/30:

REPLACE, FRANKLIN ST RD BRIDGE OVER PARK POND INLET, ONON COVillage of Fayetteville375751

Project Type: Bridge

Scoping $62,000BFP - Off

Scoping $3,000Match

Preliminary Design $62,000BFP - Off

Preliminary Design $3,000Match

Detailed Design $95,000BFP - Off

Detailed Design $5,000Match

ROW Incidentals $9,000BFP - Off

ROW Incidentals $1,000Match

ROW Acquisition $14,000BFP - Off

ROW Acquisition $1,000Match

Construction $1,139,000BFP - Off

Construction $60,000Match

Inspection $162,000BFP - Off

Inspection $8,000Match

$255,000 $1,369,000Total: $1,624,000

$242,000 $1,301,000Total Federal Funds: $1,543,000

PIN Grand Total: $1,624,000

PIN Fed Total: $1,543,000

$255,000 $1,369,000Total: $1,624,000

$242,000 $1,301,000Total Federal Funds: $1,543,000

Village of Fayetteville TOTALS:

PEDESTRIAN IMPROVEMENTS, VILL OF PHOENIX, OSW COVillage of Phoenix395083

Project Type: Bike/Pedestrian

Construction $368,000TAP - S

Construction $119,000Match

Inspection $59,000TAP - S

Inspection $15,000Match

$561,000Total: $561,000

$427,000Total Federal Funds: $427,000

PIN Grand Total: $651,000

PIN Fed Total: $499,000

$561,000Total: $561,000

$427,000Total Federal Funds: $427,000

Village of Phoenix TOTALS:

PEDESTRIAN ENHANCEMENTS, COGSWELL AVE, VIL OF SOLVAY, ONON COVillage of Solvay395078

Project Type: Bike/Pedestrian

Construction $1,472,000TAP - S

Construction $368,000Match

Inspection $240,000TAP - S

Inspection $60,000Match

$2,140,000Total: $2,140,000

$1,712,000Total Federal Funds: $1,712,000

PIN Grand Total: $2,620,000

PIN Fed Total: $2,096,000
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FFY 29/30:

EMPIRE STATE TRAIL/BELLE ISLE IMPROVEMENTS, SOLVAY, ONON COVillage of Solvay395087

Project Type: Bike/Pedestrian

ROW Acquisition $40,000TAP

ROW Acquisition $10,000Match

Construction $447,000TAP

Construction $112,000Match

Inspection $96,000TAP

Inspection $24,000Match

$50,000 $679,000Total: $729,000

$40,000 $543,000Total Federal Funds: $583,000

PIN Grand Total: $1,004,000

PIN Fed Total: $803,000

$2,190,000 $679,000Total: $2,869,000

$1,752,000 $543,000Total Federal Funds: $2,295,000

Village of Solvay TOTALS:

$1,920,852,000 $465,982,000 $77,944,000 $64,432,000 $73,972,000Grand Totals by FFY

$1,549,083,000 $114,565,000 $69,176,000 $51,876,000 $65,372,000Grand Total Federal Funds by FFY $1,850,072,000

$2,603,182,000
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